Event #1 Boys' 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)
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Event #5 Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)

Collin Burgess
Connor Graham

Dylan Northwood-Torrens

Mohammed Yusuf
Peter Nunan
Kenny Havugimana
Lucas Murphy
Gibson Hunter
Gurashish Chadha

Dakota Belair-Payne

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 5)

Caitlin Neiser
Hailey Pereira
Tyrah Morris
Brooklyn Hines
Olivia Putman
Luna Luis
Makayla Sammon
Areeba Sarfraz
Simran Sandhu

Boys 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)

Leo Luu

Andrew Maricic
Nicholas McClung
Tyler Andress
Ismail Aguidi Silva
Hayden Murphy
Joseph Makumda
Aiden Baxter
Brennon Spencer

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 4)
Lucy Machida-Gleadall

Alyssa Trulove
Maizi DeKarte
Taylor Fallis

Alice Kao

Sarah Abbey
Peyton Mamone
Nicole Chalmoukos
Derin Hasan

Riley Sweet

Bennetto

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Billy Green
Bennetto

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Dundas Central
Bennetto
Bennetto

Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green

Billy Green

Bennetto

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Queen Mary
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto

Billy Green
Bennetto

Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Queen Mary
Dundas Central
Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto

18.86
20.63
21.99
2291
24.78
25.92
26.95
30.06
39.87
1:05.49

20.03
21.12
21.42
21.72
23.95
27.87
34.62
36.62
43.88

20.19
23.94
24.75
25.84
27.53
29.38
36.72
37.05
51.71

22.94
28.08
28.14
28.28
29.05
29.64
31.05
34.26
35.27
39.80
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Joshua Koudys
Evren Boduk
Callum Prendergast

Girls 25 Freestyle (Grade 3)

Allison Roubos
Mackenzie Clarke
Penelope Hastings
Hollieanna Guitard
Abigayle Merkinger
Charlotte Wypkema
Kendall Keays
Sierra Pattinson
Alana Kuijvenhoven

Boys 25 Freestyle (Open)
Elliot Anderson

Fynn Hastings

Tomo Radic

Steven Roubos

Wes Harrison

Owen Brander-Metcalfe
Ashtin Ashawasaga
Omer Yusuf

Braden Denomme-Disca

Girls 25 Freestyle (Open)
Lily Dragicievic
Aradia Nason
Madison Due
Anika Ott
Eveny Jeffrey
Anita Carvallo
Dinita Kolica
Abby Dabor
Cheyenne Davis
Zelly Kelly

Boys' 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)

Collin Burgess
Kenny Havugimana
Matisse Prudhomme

Dylan Northwood-Torrens

Anson Hayward
Kyle Jones
TomoRadic
Gibson Hunter

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green
Billy Green

Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto
Bennetto

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Billy Green
Bennetto

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green
Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Dundas Central
Bennetto

Dundas Central
Bennetto

Billy Green
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Queen Mary

Bennetto

Queen Mary

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto

26.71
32.98
35.56

25.45
26.51
28.63
32.61
33.76
33.80
34.26
36.88
44.04

22.74
23.84
25.10
27.91
30.86
31.48
39.29
42.65
47.64

22.14
24.90
25.12
25.53
30.30
32.83
32.95
34.44
36.97
DNF

25.73
26.58
27.30
27.82
28.57
28.58
29.28
29.67
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Wes Harrison
Mohammed Yusuf

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 5)
Tyrah Morris

Page Clay

Audrey Peaker

Caila Brydges

Annika Ott

Lauren Coombes

Avery Craig

Rachel Larnaudie

Makayla Sammon

Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)
Zach Swackhammer

Leo Luu

Brennon Spencer

Tyler Andress

Dylan Forward

Brayden Denomme-Disca
Bransen Fraser

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 4)
Lucy Machida-Gleadall
Casey Whitton

Trista Larsh

Alice Kao

Eden Martin

Nikolina Rikanovic
Alyssa Trulove

Eveny Jeffrey

Riley Sweet

Nicole Chalmoukos

Boys 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)
Joshua Koudys

Evren Boduk

Callum Prendergast

Girls 25 Backstroke (Grade 3)
Allison Roubos

Penelope Hastings

Abigayle Merkinger
Charlotte Wypkema

Alana Kuijvenhoven

Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Bennetto

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Bennetto

Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Dundas Central
Bennetto
Bennetto

Billy Green
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Queen Mary

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Queen Mary
Queen Mary
Dundas Central
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto

Billy Green
Bennetto

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Billy Green
Billy Green

Billy Green
Bennetto

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Sir Wilfrid Laurier

36.46
37.10

25.07
25.82
25.88
26.50
27.42
31.30
31.83
32.44
35.69

24.12
27.43
34.28
34.35
36.26
50.70
1:04.70

26.24
26.53
29.13
29.80
31.77
33.85
34.73
35.68
36.00
36.90

31.02
34.86
39.27

33.04
34.09
37.84
39.26
46.41
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Danielle Torres
Megan Perry

Boys 25 Backstroke (Open)
Connor Graham

Peter Nunan

Fynn Hastings

Abd Mashaleh

Ashtin Ashwasagai
Grashish Chadha

Girls 25 Backstroke (Open)
Kaitlyn Truong

Caitlin Neiser

Teva Benjamin

Olivia Putnam

Mackenzie Clarke

Aradia Nason

Peyton Mamone

Maddy Johnson

Dionita Kolica

Boys' 100 Relay (Grade 5)

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 5)

Boys 100 Relay (Grade 4)

Girls 100 Relay (Grade 4)

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Queen Mary

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Bennetto

Billy Green
Dundas Central
Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Bennetto

Dundas Central
Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Bennetto

Billy Green

Billy Green

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Bennetto

Billy Green A
Dundas Central
Billy Green B
Queen Mary

Sir Wilfrid Laurier

Bennetto A
Dundas Central A
Dundas Central B
Bennetto B
Queen Mary A
Billy Green
Queen Mary B

Dundas Central
Queen Mary

Billy Green A
Dundas Central
Sir Wilfrid Laurier

47.68
57.77

27.20
30.51
33.58
36.39
37.26
44.15

24.60
24.82
29.88
30.16
31.65
32.27
35.35
36.23
36.97

1:34.66
1:43.94
1:57.40
1:58.04
2:15.67
3:10.69

1:38.18
1:46.12
1:50.79
1:53.99
1:54.67
2:32.42
2:46.83

1:45.08
2:47.49

2:04.40
2:07.09
2:25.47



Event #23 Boys 100 Relay (Open)
1
2
3

Event #24 Girls 100 Relay (Open)
1
2
3

Billy Green B
Queen Mary

Queen Mary A
Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Queen Mary B

Queen Mary A
Bennetto
Sir Wilfrid Laurier

2:57.41
3:03.82

2:42.88
2:46.77
2:48.81

1:56.55
2:06.15
2:48.18



